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Christopher Graeme Every

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christopher Graeme Every
Postcode EC2V 5DE

Date of birth March 1952

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TES MANAGEMENT PLC

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HONE & STROP HOLDINGS LIMITED
ALGAECYTES CPM LIMITED
SPEARHEAD INNOVATION LIMITED
COOMTECH LTD

ALGAECYTES LIMITED
RIVERGLADE ASSOCIATES LTD
VERTUS TECHNOLOGIES UK
LIMITED

SAXET TECHNOLOGIES GROUP
LIMITED

MICRORELEASE LIMITED

LASEAIR LIMITED

CREST ENERGY LIMITED

NVIRO CLEANTECH LIMITED
ENHANCE LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED
SANIKA LIMITED

ATRIUM ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
SAXET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
TACTICS AUTOMATION LIMITED
REGEN ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP
LTD

REGEN SOLUTIONS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
09384309

Number

10669688
10722072
08740925
07514422
07264317
07297017
06727538

05926454

05760527
05760532
05760653
05606469
03359087
04170933
04143445
04031593
03541245
03481864

03460340

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904707498

904707498
C/o Mcfaddens LIp City Tower -

Level 5

40 Basinghall Street

London
England
British

App. Date
28/01/2020

App. Date
21/06/2018
12/04/2017
21/10/2013
11/07/2011
15/04/2011
24/08/2010
20/11/2008

03/05/2007

29/03/2006
29/03/2006
29/03/2006
28/10/2005
15/05/2003
01/03/2001
18/01/2001
11/07/2000
06/04/1998
16/12/1997

04/11/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date

05/01/2019
31/10/2018
18/11/2019
03/05/2023
31/10/2018

09/11/2009

15/08/2012
15/08/2012

15/08/2012

09/11/2009

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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Christopher Graeme Every

REGEN REMEDIATION LTD

REGEN CARBONTECH LTD

REGEN METALS LTD.

NETSTAR WORLDWIDE LIMITED

THE GRANTCHESTER

PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
CAMBRIDGE STRATEGIC
CONSULTING GROUP LIMITED

SHOTGUN LIMITED
ADVANCED TRAINING

(INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

A T MIDLAND LIMITED

A T SOUTHERN LIMITED
A T NORTHERN LIMITED
THE A.T. PRODUCTION GROUP

LIMITED

FREELANCE INTERNATIONAL
EXPRESS PUBLIC LIMITED

COMPANY

ACCELERATED BUSINESS GROWTH

(UK) LIMITED

A.T. EASTERN LIMITED
A.T. EXECUTIVE SEARCH &

SELECTION LIMITED

THE ADVANCED TRAINING (GROUP)

LIMITED
FROOD LIMITED

ACCESSIBILITY SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03460273

03460343

03460345

03365750
03298798

03181989

03190296
02722936

03100212
03100241
03100208
03183758

01347965

03173242

03169459
03169457

02723610

02801507
02619075

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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04/11/1997

04/11/1997

04/11/1997

06/05/1997
03/01/1997

26/09/1996

24/04/1996
18/04/1996

18/04/1996
18/04/1996
18/04/1996
09/04/1996

28/03/1996

15/03/1996

08/03/1996
08/03/1996

03/11/1995

24/06/1993
12/08/1991

904707498

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

27/11/1996 Director

Director
27/11/1996 Director

27/11/1996 Director
20/02/1997 Director
27/11/1996 Director

Director

Director

Director

27/11/1996 Director
Director

27/11/1996 Director

Director
05/10/1992 Director



